
. 
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 995 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04397966 

Name of Company 

Chantry House Oak Limited 

+TWe 
lan Paul Sykes Colin lan Vickers 

4th Floor 4th Floor 
Southfield House 
11 Liverpool Gardens 

Worthing 
BN11 1RY 

Southfield House 
11 Liverpool Gardens 

Worthing 

BN111RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as atizjeeq 

Date 12 October 2009 

VA 
Vantis Business Recovery Services 

4th Floor 

Southfield House 
11 Liverpool Gardens 

Worthing 

BN11 1RY 

Ref: C1151WOR/IPS/CIVIMGA/BJS/SNIC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 

For oe Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

ul An 
or 1072008 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

> 
zt 
ia} 
wn 
a 
2 
x 
= 



© 

< 

Rule 4.34-CVL . Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Chantry House Oak Limited 

on the 12 October 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| James Ward, a company director of Ham Farm, Church Lane, Oving, Chichester, 
West Sussex, PO202BT, as at 12 October 2009 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1,B & C 
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 12 October 2009 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

Entertainment 

Sworn/affirmed at neaneasy ntuae busses 

Date wah StieEte tee 

Signatures sS NN 
c- 

Co Philip J. Seear 
Before Me ipSese Solicitor 

Worthing 
West Sussex 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer. 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



Chantry House Oak Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 October 2009 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 82,950.00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- 
Employee - Wage Arrears/Holiday Pay 1,579.39 

1,579.39 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 81,370.61 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 81,370.61 

vebts secured by floating charges 
Deficiency b/d 112,016.93 

112,016.93 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (30,646.32) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (30,646.32) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 70,482.17 

Employees 5,123.08 

Director's Loan Account 7,500.00 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 395,266.40 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 11,996.41 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 108,215.82 
598,583.88 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (629,230.20) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (629,230.20) 

\ssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 8,510.00 
8,510.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (637,740.20) 

Signature =<. ie Date 
oS 

i2lreler 

Jao 



Chantry House Oak Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 October 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill 11,000.00 30,000.00 

Investment in Subsidiary 331,000.00 Uncertain 

HSBC Bank plc (142,016.93) 
Deficiency c/d (112,016.93) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 33,729.00 17,000.00 
Furniture & Equipment 500.00 

‘otor Vehicles 3,700.00 

Stock 46,000.00 46,000.00 
Book Debts 17,500.00 15,750.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 82,950.00 

Signature oe ON Date 2lto/o4 
‘a{Aoo}Jaye nA 
